
Participants AARS 2019 - Germany; 27 March - 4 April 

First (and middle) name Last name Sex: Home country email Studied

Gaye Yilmaz F Turkey Gyylmz59@gmail.com Germany

Nurus Samsiatul Mufidah F Indonesia nurusmufidah@gmail.com Germany

Stefanie Wahl F Germany steffiwahlfd@web.de Germany

Ramon Agting Certeza M Philippines r_certeza_11@yahoo.com Germany

MD AURONGAJEB AKOND M Bangladesh aurongajeb@yahoo.com Germany

Ana Paula Melli F Brazil paula.melli@uol.com.br Germany

A K M MOSTAFA KAMAL M Bangladesh secuniblc@gmail.com Germany

Miodrag Pantovic M Serbia miodrag.pantovic@onthewaytoeu.net Germany

Svetlana Kolganova F Russia k_svt@inbox.ru Germany

Dafina Mehaj F Kosovo m_dafina@hotmail.com Germany

Fransiska Sri Indah Budiarti F Indonesia indah.budiarti@world-psi.org Germany

Melisa Serrano F The Philippines mrserrano@up.edu.ph Germany

Babatunde Aiyelabola M Nigeria baba.aye@world-psi.org Germany

Edlira Xhafa F Albania edlira.xhafa2018@gmail.com Germany

Cyntia de Andrade Machado F Brazil cyntiamachado@ig.com.br Germany

Jacquline Wambui Wamai F Kenya wamaijay@gmail.com Germany

Gift Maoneka M Zimbabwe gmaoneka@gmail.com S.A

Dua’a Qurie F Palestine Duaaqurie@gmail.com S.A

Luis Ernesto Campos M Argentina camposods@gmail.com S.A

Muttaqa Abdulra'uf M Nigeria myushau@gmail.com S.A

ODELIA DOGBE F GHANA odeliasowu@yahoo.com S.A

Nuhu Dadi Dadi M Nigeria nuhudadi@gmail.com S.A

Thabisile Joy Dhlamini F South Africa thabisiledlamini82@gmail.com other

ISAGI LINCOLN AVEZA M Kenya avezalincoln@gmail.com S.A

Weixiang Chen M China earthafrb@protonmail.com US

Zamiwe Chikani F Zambia zamichikani@gmail.com Brazil

Bidisha Mahanta F India b.mahanta02@gmail.com India

Rhea Amina Chatterjee F India Chatterjee_rhea@itf.org.uk India

TILAK JANG KHADKA M NEPAL tjkhadka@gmail.com India

David Michael O'Connell M UK Davidoconnell22@aol.com Germany

PUI YU IP F Hong Kong fiship.ctu@gmail.com Germany

Ben Fisher M Israel laskov24@gmail.com Germany

Jim/Joseph Lazau M UK james.lazou@gmail.com Brazil


